
JR. MEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ozzy Simental Spring Hill High School 137.3 225.0 0

2 Carston Conner Ottawa High School 139.4 215.0 0

3 Bryston Schulte Ottawa High School 140.0 200.0 0

4 Quinn Hanson Piper High School 136.0 190.0 0

5 Conner Johnson Piper High School 139.0 155.0 0

6 Bennett Ashby Shawnee Mission West 140.0 155.0 0

7 Lukas Isenberg Mill Valley High School 136.0 150.0 0

8 James Vertilus Shawnee Mission West 140.0 150.0 0

9 SAM PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 134.0 145.0 0

10 Ryan Mathias West Franklin High School 138.0 135.0 0

11 Aaron Tierney Lansing High School 135.4 125.0 0

12 Brody Pierce Lansing High School 136.0 115.0 0

13 Javier Espinoza Shawnee Mission West 138.0 115.0 0

14 Tyler Crawford Piper High School 138.2 115.0 0

15 Conner Hughes Lansing High School 136.0 110.0 0

16 Julian Schultz Gardner Edgerton High School 133.0 95.0 0

17 Christopher Klingman Lansing High School 137.4 95.0 0

18 Jett Peterson Lansing High School 135.4 90.0 0

19 Caleb Kankelfitz Lansing High School 138.8 90.0 0

Jr. Men's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Carston Conner Ottawa High School 139.4 295.0 0

2 Quinn Hanson Piper High School 136.0 285.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Ozzy Simental Spring Hill High School 137.3 275.0 0

4 Bryston Schulte Ottawa High School 140.0 275.0 0

5 Bennett Ashby Shawnee Mission West 140.0 255.0 0

6 SAM PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 134.0 240.0 0

7 James Vertilus Shawnee Mission West 140.0 240.0 0

8 Ryan Mathias West Franklin High School 138.0 220.0 0

9 Lukas Isenberg Mill Valley High School 136.0 205.0 0

10 Brody Pierce Lansing High School 136.0 200.0 0

11 Aaron Tierney Lansing High School 135.4 175.0 0

12 Julian Schultz Gardner Edgerton High School 133.0 170.0 0

13 Tyler Crawford Piper High School 138.2 170.0 0

14 Conner Hughes Lansing High School 136.0 165.0 0

15 Christopher Klingman Lansing High School 137.4 160.0 0

16 Caleb Kankelfitz Lansing High School 138.8 145.0 0

17 Javier Espinoza Shawnee Mission West 138.0 135.0 0

18 Jett Peterson Lansing High School 135.4 125.0 0

19 Conner Johnson Piper High School 139.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Carston Conner Ottawa High School 139.4 205.0 0

2 Bryston Schulte Ottawa High School 140.0 190.0 0

3 SAM PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 134.0 175.0 0

4 Quinn Hanson Piper High School 136.0 165.0 0

5 Lukas Isenberg Mill Valley High School 136.0 160.0 0

6 Conner Johnson Piper High School 139.0 160.0 0

7 James Vertilus Shawnee Mission West 140.0 160.0 0

8 Brody Pierce Lansing High School 136.0 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Ozzy Simental Spring Hill High School 137.3 155.0 0

10 Bennett Ashby Shawnee Mission West 140.0 140.0 0

11 Julian Schultz Gardner Edgerton High School 133.0 135.0 0

12 Conner Hughes Lansing High School 136.0 115.0 0

13 Aaron Tierney Lansing High School 135.4 110.0 0

14 Christopher Klingman Lansing High School 137.4 110.0 0

15 Tyler Crawford Piper High School 138.2 110.0 0

16 Javier Espinoza Shawnee Mission West 138.0 100.0 0

17 Jett Peterson Lansing High School 135.4 95.0 0

18 Ryan Mathias West Franklin High School 138.0 85.0 0

19 Caleb Kankelfitz Lansing High School 138.8 80.0 0

Jr. Men's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Carston Conner Ottawa High School 139.4 715.0 10

2 Bryston Schulte Ottawa High School 140.0 665.0 8

3 Ozzy Simental Spring Hill High School 137.3 655.0 6

4 Quinn Hanson Piper High School 136.0 640.0 4

5 SAM PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 134.0 560.0 2

6 Bennett Ashby Shawnee Mission West 140.0 550.0 1

7 James Vertilus Shawnee Mission West 140.0 550.0 0

8 Lukas Isenberg Mill Valley High School 136.0 515.0 0

9 Brody Pierce Lansing High School 136.0 470.0 0

10 Ryan Mathias West Franklin High School 138.0 440.0 0

11 Aaron Tierney Lansing High School 135.4 410.0 0

12 Julian Schultz Gardner Edgerton High School 133.0 400.0 0

13 Tyler Crawford Piper High School 138.2 395.0 0

14 Conner Hughes Lansing High School 136.0 390.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Christopher Klingman Lansing High School 137.4 365.0 0

16 Javier Espinoza Shawnee Mission West 138.0 350.0 0

17 Caleb Kankelfitz Lansing High School 138.8 315.0 0

18 Conner Johnson Piper High School 139.0 315.0 0

19 Jett Peterson Lansing High School 135.4 310.0 0


